Course Credits

Subject - Course Num Transfer Title Dept Course Title Gen Ed
Num  Transfered
ACCOUNT - 244 Intro to Financial Accounting ACCT 293 3.00 Accounting Elective
ARTHIST - 111 Art Appreciation ART 193 2.00 Aurt Elective
BEINDP - 101 Business and Society BUAD 193 3.00 Business Admin Elective
BEINDP - 290 Business Writing BUAD 293 2.00 Business Admin Elective
BIOLOGY - 120 Biological Foundations BIOL 193 4.00 Biology Elective
BIOLOGY - 141 Introductory Biology | BIOL 120 5.00 General Biology 1 +L
BIOLOGY - 142 Introductory Biology 11 BIOL 121 5.00 General Biology 2 +L C-PN
BIOLOGY - 214 Ecology and Society BIOL 293 3.00 Biology Elective
CHEM - 102 Introductory Chemistry CHEM 105 5.00 General Chemistry 1 +L C-PN
CHEM - 104 General Chemistry 11 CHEM 107 5.00 General Chemistry 2 +L
CHICANO - 330 Chicano&Latino Americn SSCI 393 3.00 Social Science Elective
Thought
COACHING - 240 Introduction to Coaching PHED 293 2.00 Physical Education Elective
COACHING - 250 Appl/Mechanicl Prncpls/Coachng PHED 293 2.00 Physical Education Elective
COACHING - 255 Conditioning/Intrschlstc Sprts PHED 293 2.00 Physical Education Elective
COACHING - 256 Psycho-Social Aspects/Coaching SSCI 293 2.00 Social Science Elective
COACHING - 260 Histry & Social Aspcts/Athltcs SSCI 293 3.00 Social Science Elective
COACHING - 265 Coaching/Commnty-Spnsred Sprts PHED 293 3.00 Physical Education Elective
COACHING - 350 Coaching Football PHED 293 2.00 Physical Education Elective
COACHING - 461 Prevntion&Care/Athltic Injries PHED 393 2.00 Physical Education Elective

COACHING - 490 Workshop



COMMUNICATION - 23¢ Introduction to Cinema

DEVLPED - 49
DEVLPED -50

ECON - 201
ECON - 202

Special Topics
Study/Academic Survival Skills

Principles of Microeconomics
Principles of Macroeonomics

COME

ECON

293

102

3.00

3.00

Comm + Media Studies Elective
Not Transferable
Not Transferable

Microeconomics

C-IS



MATH - 243

MATH - 250

MATH - 253

MATH - 254

MATH - 255

MATH - 280
MATH - 41
MUSC - 490
PEGNRL - 192

PEGNRL - 193
PHYSCS - 140
PHYSCS - 141
PSYCH - 104

PSYCH - 211

Short Calculus/Busnss&SocScnce
Appl. Calculs/Bsnss&SocScience
Calculus & Analytic Geometry |
Calculus & Analytic Geometryll
Calculus & Analytic Geomtrylll

Discrete Mathematics
Beginning Algebra
Workshop

Pers HIth + Fitness Life

Intercollegiate Athletic Part.
Principles of Physics |

Principles of Physics Il
Psychology of Human Adjustment

Introduct EMC /Lang none}BDC §7.36 26DC §7.36 26DC §7.3a2 390.91 5¢JP AMCID 86/Lang &noneYBDC §7.36 302.95 657.12 13.0¢

MATH

MATH

MATH

MATH

MATH

MATH

MUSI
PHED
PHED
PHED
PHYS
PHYS
PSYC

124

124

131

132

233

293

493
101
193
193
111
112
193

3.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

3.00

3.00

3.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
5.00
5.00
3.00

Survey of Calculus
Survey of Calculus
Calculus + Analytic Geometry 1
Calculus + Analytic Geometry 2
Calculus + Analytic Geometry 3

Mathematics Elective

Not Transferable

Music Elective

Concepts of Healthful Living
Physical Education Elective
Physical Education Elective
Fundamental Physics 1 +L
Fundamental Physics 2 +L
Psychology Elective

C-QR
C-QR
C-QR

C-QR

C-PN



