Subject - Course Num	Transfer Title	Dept	Course Num	Credits Transfered	Course Title	Gen Ed
ACCOUNT - 244	Intro to Financial Accounting	ACCT	293	3.00	Accounting Elective	
ARTHIST - 111	Art Appreciation	ART	193	2.00	Art Elective	
BEINDP - 101	Business and Society	BUAD	193	3.00	Business Admin Elective	
BEINDP - 290	Business Writing	BUAD	293	2.00	Business Admin Elective	
BIOLOGY - 120	Biological Foundations	BIOL	193	4.00	Biology Elective	
BIOLOGY - 141	Introductory Biology I	BIOL	120	5.00	General Biology 1 +L	
BIOLOGY - 142	Introductory Biology II	BIOL	121	5.00	General Biology 2 +L	C-PN
BIOLOGY - 214	Ecology and Society	BIOL	293	3.00	Biology Elective	
CHEM - 102	Introductory Chemistry	CHEM	105	5.00	General Chemistry 1 +L	C-PN
CHEM - 104	General Chemistry II	CHEM	107	5.00	General Chemistry 2 +L	
CHICANO - 330	Chicano&Latino America	SSCI	393	3.00	Social Science Elective	
COACHING - 240	Thought Introduction to Coaching	PHED	293	2.00	Physical Education Elective	
	<u>-</u>				•	
COACHING - 250	Appl/Mechanicl Prncpls/Coachng	PHED	293	2.00	Physical Education Elective	
COACHING - 255	Conditioning/Intrschlstc Sprts	PHED	293	2.00	Physical Education Elective	
COACHING - 256	Psycho-Social Aspects/Coaching	SSCI	293	2.00	Social Science Elective	
COACHING - 260	Histry & Social Aspets/Athltes	SSCI	293	3.00	Social Science Elective	
COACHING - 265	Coaching/Commnty-Spnsred Sprts	PHED	293	3.00	Physical Education Elective	
COACHING - 350	Coaching Football	PHED	293	2.00	Physical Education Elective	
COACHING - 461	Prevntion&Care/Athltic Injries	PHED	393	2.00	Physical Education Elective	
COACHING - 490	Workshop				•	

COMMUNICATION - 2	36 Introduction to Cinema	COME	293	3.00	Comm + Media Studies Elective	
DEVLPED - 49	Special Topics				Not Transferable	
DEVLPED - 50	Study/Academic Survival Skills				Not Transferable	
ECON - 201 ECON - 202	Principles of Microeconomics Principles of Macroeonomics	ECON	102	3.00	Microeconomics	C-IS

MATH - 243	Short Calculus/Busnss&SocScnce	MATH	124	3.00	Survey of Calculus	C-QR
MATH - 250	Appl. Calculs/Bsnss&SocScience	MATH	124	5.00	Survey of Calculus	C-QR
MATH - 253	Calculus & Analytic Geometry I	MATH	131	5.00	Calculus + Analytic Geometry 1	C-QR
MATH - 254	Calculus & Analytic GeometryII	MATH	132	5.00	Calculus + Analytic Geometry 2	C-QR
MATH - 255	Calculus & Analytic GeomtryIII	MATH	233	3.00	Calculus + Analytic Geometry 3	
MATH - 280	Discrete Mathematics	MATH	293	3.00	Mathematics Elective	
MATH - 41	Beginning Algebra				Not Transferable	
MUSC - 490	Workshop	MUSI	493	3.00	Music Elective	
PEGNRL - 192	Pers Hlth + Fitness Life	PHED	101	1.00	Concepts of Healthful Living	
		PHED	193	1.00	Physical Education Elective	
PEGNRL - 193	Intercollegiate Athletic Part.	PHED	193	1.00	Physical Education Elective	
PHYSCS - 140	Principles of Physics I	PHYS	111	5.00	Fundamental Physics 1 +L	C-PN
PHYSCS - 141	Principles of Physics II	PHYS	112	5.00	Fundamental Physics 2 +L	
PSYCH - 104	Psychology of Human Adjustment	PSYC	193	3.00	Psychology Elective	
PSYCH - 211	Introduct EMC /Lang (none)BDC 67.36	26DC 5 7.36	5 26DC 5 7.	3a2 390.9	01 5(µ)P &MCID 86/Lang (mone)BDC 67	36 302.95 657.12 13.08